CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY
CITY OF NORMAN
CLEVELAND COUNTY, OKLAHOMA

CHANGE ORDER NO. __ 2
CONTRACT NO.: K-2021-5

PROJECT: Pickard Avenue Reconstruction Project

CONTRACTOR: Nash Construction Company. Inc.

700 S Irving
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73129

Original Completion Date: March 4. 2021

Previous Completion Date: April 7, 2021
609.656.00

(Increase) this change order _146 Calendar Days

New Completion Date: _August 31, 2021
728.325.50

DATE:_November 9. 2021

SUBMITTED BY:_Joseph Hill

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $

PRESENT CONTRACT AMOUNT $

DESCRIPTION INCREASE DECREASE

Change in Pay Quantities $12,732.25 -$40,547.21

NET CHANGE -$27.814.96

REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT  §$700.510.54

See Detailed Quantity Change on Page 2 of 2:




-

* Detailed Quantity Change:

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT QUANTITY QUANTITY QUANTITY CosT CosT
INCREASE DECREASE {NCREASE DECREASE
4 TEMPORARY FIBER LOG LF 300.00 -300.00 -$2,700.00
5 SOLID SLAB SODDING SY. 1269.00 -157.89 -$1,105.23
11 SUPERPAVE, TYPE 54 (PG 64-22 OK) TON 366.00 26.99 $2,429.10
12 P.C CONCRETE PAVEMENT (PLACEMENT) SY. 1272.00 -118.03 -$2,950.75
13 P.C CONCRETE FOR PAVEMENT CY. 213.00 -19.67 -$3,540.60
17 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK SY. 792.00 0.07 $3.15
18 6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY SY. 670.00 -0.01 -$0.63
21 INLET CI DES. 2 (STD) EA. 5.00 2.00 $9,100.00
24 18" R.C. PIPE CLASS I1] L.F. 656.00 -350.00 -$28,000.00
39 LOWER EXISTING WATER SERVICE LINES E.A. 8.00 -3.00 -$2,250.00
40 ODOT TYPE A AGGREGATE TON 100.00 30.00 $1,200.00
TOTALS $12,732.25|-540,547.21
DIFFERENCE -$27,814.96
CONTRACTOR: 7// M/f /4"/ DATE: /0-%§- 2/
ENGINEER: g/mfoé/q DATE: 10/ &/ &/
o + .
CITY ATTORNEY /( 25 2 DATE: N} 22|y
ACCEPTED BY: DATE:

(Mayor)




